COMPATIBILITY LIST- BGP100

Please refer to charts A & B which detail the brands/models of
Smartphones/PDA/PDA phones that are compatible with BGP100
Bluetooth GamePad.

Chart A- lllustrates all the Smartphones compatible with the GamePad

Nokia 3230 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.40 up
3650 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
6260 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
6600 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
6630 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
6670 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
6680 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.30 up
7610 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
7650 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
7710 Series 90 Yes Pass V1.40 up
N-Gage Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
N-GageQD Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Sendo X Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Siemens SX1 Series 60 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Sony Ericsson P800 ulQ 2.X Yes Pass V1.20 up
P9O0OO0O uIQ 2.X Yes Pass V1.20 up
P910 ulQ 2.X Yes Pass V1.20 up
Motorola A925 ulQ 2.X Yes Pass V1.20 up

A1000 uIQ 2.X Yes Pass V1.20 up
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Chart B- lllustrates all the PDA/PDA phones compatible with the

GamePad

ASUS
E-TEN

Hp/Compaq

02

Dopod

P505

M500

iPAQ h1940
iPAQ h5550
iPAQ h2210
iPAQ h2215
iPAQ RX3417
iPAQ RX3715
iPAQ hx4700
iPAQ h6365
iPAQ h6340
iPAQ hx2750
XDAII
XDAIlls
XDAII mini
700

818

699

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.30 up
V1.40 up
V1.40 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up

V1.30 up



Acer N30 Series Yes Pass V1.20 up

Dell Axim X30 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Axim X50 Yes Pass V1.20 up
T-Mobile MDAI I Yes Pass V1.20 up
MDAI I Yes Pass V1.20 up
MDA COMPACT Yes Pass V1.30 up
i-mate Pocket PC Yes Pass V1.30 up
JAM Yes Pass V1.30 up
PDA2k Yes Pass V1.30 up
Qtek S100 Yes Pass V1.30 up

If your device is unlisted in the above charts but is running an OS
listed below, the GamePad driver may or may not support it.

® Microsoft Smartphone 2003 OS
® Pocket PC 2003 OS/Mobile phone edition 2003
® Symbian Smartphone Series 60 and UIQ OS

**Please also confirm / information (required
for driver installation).

Note:
The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the content of the
compatibility list without further notice.



