COMPATIBILITY LIST- BGP100

Driver Version 1.40

Please refer to charts A & B which detail the brands/models of Smartphones/PDA/PDA phones that are compatible with BGP100 Bluetooth GamePad.

Chart A- Illustrates all the Smartphones compatible with the GamePad

Symbian Smartphone					
Brand	Model	Interface	Driver	Test	Drive
			Support		Version
Nokia	3230	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.40 up
	3650	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	6260	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	6600	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	6630	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	6670	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	6680	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up
	7610	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	7650	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	7710	Series 90	Yes	Pass	V1.40 up
	N-Gage	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	N-GageQD	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Sendo	X	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Siemens	SX1	Series 60	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Sony Ericsson	P800	UIQ 2.X	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	P900	UIQ 2.X	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	P910	UIQ 2.X	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Motorola	A925	UIQ 2.X	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	A1000	UIQ 2.X	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up

Microsoft Smartphone				
Brand	Model	Driver	Test	Drive
		Support		Version
02	Xphone	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Dopod	565	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	575	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	585	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up
Orange	SPV C500	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
	SPV E200	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up
Audiovox	SMT 5600	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up
T-Mobile	SDA MUSIC	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up

Chart B- Illustrates all the PDA/PDA phones compatible with the GamePad

Microsoft Pocket PC / Windows CE Phone Edition					
Brand	Model	Driver	Test	Drive	
		Support		Version	
ASUS	P505	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
E-TEN	M500	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
Hp/Compaq	iPAQ h1940	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ h5550	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ h2210	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ h2215	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ RX3417	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ RX3715	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ hx4700	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	iPAQ h6365	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	
	iPAQ h6340	Yes	Pass	V1.40 up	
	iPAQ hx2750	Yes	Pass	V1.40 up	
O2	XDAII	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	XDAIIs	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	XDAII mini	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
Dopod	700	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	818	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	699	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	

Acer	N30 Series	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
Dell	Axim X30	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	Axim X50	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
Microsoft Pocket PC / Windows CE Phone Edition					
Brand	Model	Driver	Test	Drive	
		Support		Version	
T-Mobile	MDAII	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	MDAIII	Yes	Pass	V1.20 up	
	MDA COMPACT	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	
i-mate	Pocket PC	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	
	JAM	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	
	PDA2k	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	
Qtek	S100	Yes	Pass	V1.30 up	

If your device is unlisted in the above charts but is running an OS listed below, the GamePad driver may or may not support it.

- Microsoft Smartphone 2003 OS
- Pocket PC 2003 OS/Mobile phone edition 2003
- Symbian Smartphone Series 60 and UIQ OS

Note:

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the content of the compatibility list without further notice.

^{**}Please also confirm **OS Version/Interface** information (required for driver installation).